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ECSG Ghent 2017 - Swimming
Gent, 22 - 23/6/2017

2 - Friday 23 June 2017 23/06/2017 - 10:00

Event 53 Men, 50m Freestyle Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 10:00 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 10:00

1
2 Hariri Ali FRA ASOC NT
3 Seifert Dieter GER CAGS NT
4 Natchoo Serge FRA CV NT
5 Wolski Michael GER SDBD NT
6 Sosic Longino CRO DSRR NT
7
8

Event 54 Men, 50m Freestyle Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:03 Startlist

Heat 1 of 3, 10:03 Heat 2 of 3, 10:05

1 1
2 2 Laudouar Jerome FRA ASOC NT
3 Shkolnikov Leonid GER FAG NT 3 Baue Patrick FRA USACMF NT
4 Varga Ernst AUT WN NT 4 Skalnik Martin FRA AVS NT
5 Pradel Helmut GER GDG NT 5 Ukic Gordan CRO DSRR NT
6 6 Clemm Thomas GER HPA NT
7 7 Schnackenberg Bernd GER DSBAG NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 3, 10:06

1 Kornuyt Pim NED ATOS NT
2 Nolte Klaus GER SGSS NT
3 Le Scolan Stephane FRA ASOC NT
4 Eikemo Harry Stale NOR EBIL NT
5 Meyer Juergen GER ERGOS NT
6 Lassechere Alain FRA AVS NT
7 Sigg Uwe GER CAGS NT
8 Andersson Mikael SWE VIF NT

Event 55 Men, 50m Freestyle Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:10 Startlist

Heat 1 of 3, 10:10 Heat 2 of 3, 10:11

1 1 Audusseau Denis FRA ASOC NT
2 2 Lefaix Guillaume FRA ASOC NT
3 Herzog Bjorn GER CAGS NT 3 Bluteau Francois FRA ASOC NT
4 Olislaeger Bruno BEL FIT NT 4 Daugas Jean-Michel FRA AGR NT
5 Vorndran Hans Joachim GER FAG NT 5 Grammont Michael FRA ASCM NT
6 Hergert Florian GER CAGS NT 6 Kolb Joerg GER CAGS NT
7 7 Hebant Pascal FRA DS NT
8 8 Coudre Xavier FRA ASOC NT
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Event 55, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 3 of 3, 10:12

1 Wolf Christian GER CAGS NT
2 Dettmer Michael GER CAGS NT
3 Mueller-Steinwachs Raphael GER CAGS NT
4 Boddaert David BEL PR NT
5 Sell Goeran GER IBMKL NT
6 Eghuizen Gerard NED ZA NT
7 Kooiman Marco NED BMDJ NT
8 Paeplow Sven GER IBMKL NT

Event 56 Men, 50m Freestyle 31 - 40 years
23/06/2017 - 10:16 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 10:16 Heat 2 of 2, 10:17

1 1 Roussel Fabien FRA ASOC NT
2 2 Leblanc Mathieu FRA ASOC NT
3 Degioanni Julien FRA ASAH NT 3 Deduytsche Davy BEL UG NT
4 Giuseffi William FRA AGR NT 4 Gasparini Yuri FRA AVS NT
5 Kheifets Anton GER SGSS NT 5 Piekuszewski Jan Philipp GER BSGHL NT
6 Reist Jeremie FRA ASCM NT 6 Friedrichs Gerald GER ERGOS NT
7 7 Vinci Valerio BEL FARYS NT
8 8 Murer Stephane FRA ASCM NT

Event 57 Men, 50m Freestyle Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:21 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 10:21

1 Perrin Lionel FRA ASAH NT
2 Gilski Pawel FRA AVS NT
3 Moisel Martin FRA AVS NT
4 Wielandt Pieter BEL PR NT
5 Bruyns Dorian BEL AGI NT
6 Wolf Bernhard AUT KSEW NT
7 Tamis Martijn NED DN NT
8

Event 58 Women, 50m Freestyle Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 10:24 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 10:24

1 Mueller Gabriele GER IBMKL NT
2 Schlottau Marion GER CAGS NT
3 Sams Margrit AUT DS NT
4 Rudolf Margareth AUT SGS NT
5 Grosbois Monique FRA USACA NT
6 Schmidt Elke GER DSBAG NT
7 Hentschel Bettina GER IBMKL NT
8
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Event 59 Women, 50m Freestyle Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:28 Startlist

Heat 1 of 3, 10:28 Heat 2 of 3, 10:29

1 1 Adams Isabelle FRA AVS NT
2 Mirguet Pascale FRA ASOC NT 2 Coulomb Francoise FRA AGR NT
3 Rendez Astrid GER SGBB NT 3 Pannetier Martine FRA USACA NT
4 Hirschmuller Christine FRA ASCM NT 4 Runge Doris GER FAG NT
5 Putzich Ulrike GER SGSS NT 5 Rentsch Silvia GER IBMKL NT
6 D'Hondt Georgette BEL UG NT 6 Wanner Christine GER SGSS NT
7 7 Schukraft Sonja GER BBSH NT
8 8 Jungnickel Wiebke GER CAGS NT

Heat 3 of 3, 10:31

1 Terryn Nancy BEL UG NT
2 Fauchet Christine FRA USACA NT
3 Baue Magali FRA USACMF NT
4 Bertheux Francoise FRA DS NT
5 Morin Joelle FRA DS NT
6 Hossfeld Kristine GER SGSS NT
7 Jelenic Armida CRO DSRR NT
8 Palcic Vukica CRO DSRR NT

Event 60 Women, 50m Freestyle Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:34 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 10:34 Heat 2 of 2, 10:35

1 1 Lattner Andrea GER ERGOS NT
2 Kirchmann Birgit GER CAGS NT 2 Cholet Pascale FRA AVS NT
3 Rackebrandt Meike GER BSGFGIA NT 3 Carre Annie FRA ASOC NT
4 Schuster Elena GER CAGS NT 4 Verbilt Ann BEL PR NT
5 Claeys Barbara BEL UG NT 5 Praefcke Antje GER SDBD NT
6 Simonneau Guenaelle FRA ASOC NT 6 Bergknecht Gundel GER BSGAKWB NT
7 Keller Annet GER CAGS NT 7 Auhl Antje GER FAG NT
8 8 Nagel Bianca GER FAG NT

Event 61 Women, 50m Freestyle Class B: 31-40 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:39 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 10:39 Heat 2 of 2, 10:40

1 1 Trap Fanny FRA AVS NT
2 2 Levy Caroline FRA ASCM NT
3 Scholl Verena GER SGSS NT 3 Schmidt Karen GER ERGOS NT
4 Figues Jessica FRA AVS NT 4 Timmerman Els BEL FARYS NT
5 Letourneur Elen FRA AGR NT 5 Da Silva Van Den Bosch Hellen BEL UG NT
6 6 Barrera Perez Maria Inmaculada FRA AVS NT
7 7 Przywara Susan GER CAGS NT
8 8
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Event 62 Women, 50m Freestyle Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:44 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 10:44 Heat 2 of 2, 10:45

1 1 Lueuetsepp Karin EST EFL NT
2 2 Runge Melanie GER FAG NT
3 Baltes Tatjana GER CAGS NT 3 Cothenet Marlene FRA AVS NT
4 Hendriks Cindy NED SPZ NT 4 Malpote Margot FRA FASBFBDF NT
5 Eeckhout Linde BEL UG NT 5 Bruss Anne GER FAG NT
6 6 Dejean Elodie FRA AVS NT
7 7 Krueger Katharina GER SFCE NT
8 8 Ebner Pia-Jasmin AUT KSEW NT

10:49 Medal ceremony

Event 63 Men, 200m Freestyle Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 10:49 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 10:49

1
2
3 Hirschle Franz GER SFCE NT
4 Hariri Ali FRA ASOC NT
5 Sosic Longino CRO DSRR NT
6 Natchoo Serge FRA CV NT
7
8

Event 64 Men, 200m Freestyle Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 10:54 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 10:54 Heat 2 of 2, 10:57

1 1
2 2 Lassechere Alain FRA AVS NT
3 Schnackenberg Bernd GER DSBAG NT 3 Laudouar Jerome FRA ASOC NT
4 Ukic Gordan CRO DSRR NT 4 Eisner Steffen GER IBMKL NT
5 Stirm Oliver GER SGSS NT 5 Varga Ernst AUT WN NT
6 6 Kornuyt Pim NED ATOS NT
7 7 Skalnik Martin FRA AVS NT
8 8
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Event 65 Men, 200m Freestyle Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:02 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 11:02 Heat 2 of 2, 11:05

1 1 Kolb Joerg GER CAGS NT
2 Audusseau Denis FRA ASOC NT 2 Durrmeyer Claude FRA ASOC NT
3 Keim Wolfgang GER SGSS NT 3 Olislaeger Bruno BEL FIT NT
4 Eghuizen Gerard NED ZA NT 4 Lefaix Guillaume FRA ASOC NT
5 Kooiman Marco NED BMDJ NT 5 Hebant Pascal FRA DS NT
6 Bluteau Francois FRA ASOC NT 6 Daugas Jean-Michel FRA AGR NT
7 Wolf Christian GER CAGS NT 7 Wrede Torsten GER DSBAG NT
8 8 Boddaert David BEL PR NT

Event 66 Men, 200m Freestyle 31 - 40 years
23/06/2017 - 11:10 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:10

1 Leblanc Mathieu FRA ASOC NT
2 Giuseffi William FRA AGR NT
3 Kheifets Anton GER SGSS NT
4 Roussel Fabien FRA ASOC NT
5 Gasparini Yuri FRA AVS NT
6 Reist Jeremie FRA ASCM NT
7 Friedrichs Gerald GER ERGOS NT
8

Event 67 Men, 200m Freestyle Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:15 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:15

1
2 Moisel Martin FRA AVS NT
3 Gilski Pawel FRA AVS NT
4 D'Hondt Xavier BEL AGI NT
5 Wolf Bernhard AUT KSEW NT
6 Wielandt Pieter BEL PR NT
7
8

Event 68 Women, 200m Freestyle Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 11:20 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:20

1
2
3
4 Rudolf Margareth AUT SGS NT
5
6
7
8
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Event 69 Women, 200m Freestyle Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:25 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:25

1
2 Coulomb Francoise FRA AGR NT
3 Jelenic Armida CRO DSRR NT
4 D'Hondt Georgette BEL UG NT
5 Morin Joelle FRA DS NT
6 Coppejans Ria BEL UG NT
7 Adams Isabelle FRA AVS NT
8

Event 70 Women, 200m Freestyle Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:30 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:30

1 Hoin Stefanie GER CAGS NT
2 Praefcke Antje GER SDBD NT
3 Cholet Pascale FRA AVS NT
4 Rackebrandt Meike GER BSGFGIA NT
5 Auhl Antje GER FAG NT
6 Simonneau Guenaelle FRA ASOC NT
7 Bergknecht Gundel GER BSGAKWB NT
8 Carre Annie FRA ASOC NT

Event 71 Women, 200m Freestyle Class B: 31-40 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:36 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 11:36 Heat 2 of 2, 11:39

1 1 Letourneur Elen FRA AGR NT
2 2 Trap Fanny FRA AVS NT
3 Scholl Verena GER SGSS NT 3 Figues Jessica FRA AVS NT
4 Wetzstein Nadine GER SDBD NT 4 Schmidt Karen GER ERGOS NT
5 Coudrau Christelle FRA ASCM NT 5 Van De Putte Joke BEL PR NT
6 6 Barrera Perez Maria Inmaculada FRA AVS NT
7 7 Haentjes Evelien BEL PR NT
8 8

Event 72 Women, 200m Freestyle Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:44 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:44

1
2 Dejean Elodie FRA AVS NT
3 Hendriks Cindy NED SPZ NT
4 Runge Melanie GER FAG NT
5 Krueger Katharina GER SFCE NT
6 Baltes Tatjana GER CAGS NT
7 Cothenet Marlene FRA AVS NT
8
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11:49 Medal ceremony

Event 73 Men, 50m Breaststroke Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 11:49 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:49

1
2 Sosic Longino CRO DSRR NT
3 Hariri Ali FRA ASOC NT
4 Krelja Aldo CRO DSRR NT
5 Walter Robert GER BSGAKWB NT
6 Natchoo Serge FRA CV NT
7
8

Event 74 Men, 50m Breaststroke Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:53 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 11:53 Heat 2 of 2, 11:54

1 1 Baue Patrick FRA USACMF NT
2 Clemm Thomas GER HPA NT 2 Ukic Gordan CRO DSRR NT
3 Le Scolan Stephane FRA ASOC NT 3 Skalnik Martin FRA AVS NT
4 Nolte Klaus GER SGSS NT 4 Maroche Patrick FRA ASOC NT
5 Shkolnikov Leonid GER FAG NT 5 Lassechere Alain FRA AVS NT
6 Meyer Juergen GER ERGOS NT 6 Laudouar Jerome FRA ASOC NT
7 7 Dhooghe Geert BEL KSGS NT
8 8 Herzog Steffen GER IBMKL NT

Event 75 Men, 50m Breaststroke Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 11:58 Startlist

Heat 1 of 3, 11:58 Heat 2 of 3, 11:59

1 1
2 2 Hergert Florian GER CAGS NT
3 Eghuizen Gerard NED ZA NT 3 Monte Michael BEL UG NT
4 Wrede Torsten GER DSBAG NT 4 Audusseau Denis FRA ASOC NT
5 Sell Goeran GER IBMKL NT 5 Herzog Bjorn GER CAGS NT
6 6 Mueller-Steinwachs Raphael GER CAGS NT
7 7 Lefaix Guillaume FRA ASOC NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 3, 12:01

1 Vorndran Hans Joachim GER FAG NT
2 Paeplow Sven GER IBMKL NT
3 Bluteau Francois FRA ASOC NT
4 Dettmer Michael GER CAGS NT
5 Kooiman Marco NED BMDJ NT
6 Daugas Jean-Michel FRA AGR NT
7 Hebant Pascal FRA DS NT
8 Coudre Xavier FRA ASOC NT
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Event 76 Men, 50m Breaststroke 31 - 40 years
23/06/2017 - 12:04 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 12:04 Heat 2 of 2, 12:06

1 1 Piekuszewski Jan Philipp GER BSGHL NT
2 2 Van De Velde Bram BEL UG NT
3 Deduytsche Davy BEL UG NT 3 Roussel Fabien FRA ASOC NT
4 Giuseffi William FRA AGR NT 4 Reist Jeremie FRA ASCM NT
5 Friedrichs Gerald GER ERGOS NT 5 Leblanc Mathieu FRA ASOC NT
6 6 Gasparini Yuri FRA AVS NT
7 7 Van Craen Tom BEL FARYS NT
8 8

Event 77 Men, 50m Breaststroke Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 12:09 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 12:09

1
2
3 Gilski Pawel FRA AVS NT
4 Moisel Martin FRA AVS NT
5 Wolf Bernhard AUT KSEW NT
6 Tamis Martijn NED DN NT
7
8

Event 78 Women, 50m Breaststroke Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 12:13 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 12:13

1 Mueller Gabriele GER IBMKL NT
2 Krelja Nelida CRO DSRR NT
3 Grosbois Monique FRA USACA NT
4 Schlottau Marion GER CAGS NT
5 Hentschel Bettina GER IBMKL NT
6 Schmidt Elke GER DSBAG NT
7 Rudolf Margareth AUT SGS NT
8 Lambrecht Yvonne BEL UG NT

Event 79 Women, 50m Breaststroke Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 12:17 Startlist

Heat 1 of 3, 12:17 Heat 2 of 3, 12:18

1 1 Hirschmuller Christine FRA ASCM NT
2 Rentsch Silvia GER IBMKL NT 2 Bertheux Francoise FRA DS NT
3 Morin Joelle FRA DS NT 3 Hossfeld Kristine GER SGSS NT
4 Putzich Ulrike GER SGSS NT 4 Baue Magali FRA USACMF NT
5 Kowatsch Andrea GER BDBO NT 5 Pauli Inka GER FAG NT
6 D'Hondt Georgette BEL UG NT 6 Pannetier Martine FRA USACA NT
7 7 Lohstroh Ellen GER HPA NT
8 8 Terryn Nancy BEL UG NT
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Event 79, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 3 of 3, 12:20

1 Adams Isabelle FRA AVS NT
2 Schukraft Sonja GER BBSH NT
3 Palcic Vukica CRO DSRR NT
4 Runge Doris GER FAG NT
5 Rendez Astrid GER SGBB NT
6 Coppejans Ria BEL UG NT
7 Coulomb Francoise FRA AGR NT
8 Mirguet Pascale FRA ASOC NT

Event 80 Women, 50m Breaststroke Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 12:23 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 12:23 Heat 2 of 2, 12:25

1 1 Schuster Elena GER CAGS NT
2 2 Simonneau Guenaelle FRA ASOC NT
3 Cholet Pascale FRA AVS NT 3 Vandenberghe Veronique BEL KSGS NT
4 Lattner Andrea GER ERGOS NT 4 Hoin Stefanie GER CAGS NT
5 Pegenau Andrea GER IBMKL NT 5 Nagel Bianca GER FAG NT
6 6 Bergknecht Gundel GER BSGAKWB NT
7 7 Claeys Barbara BEL UG NT
8 8 Kirchmann Birgit GER CAGS NT

Event 81 Women, 50m Breaststroke Class B: 31-40 years old
23/06/2017 - 12:29 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 12:29 Heat 2 of 2, 12:30

1 1
2 2 Wetzstein Nadine GER SDBD NT
3 Przywara Susan GER CAGS NT 3 Trap Fanny FRA AVS NT
4 Letourneur Elen FRA AGR NT 4 Tomova Antoniya GER BSGAKWB NT
5 Figues Jessica FRA AVS NT 5 Da Silva Van Den Bosch Hellen BEL UG NT
6 6 Coudrau Christelle FRA ASCM NT
7 7 Barrera Perez Maria Inmaculada FRA AVS NT
8 8

Event 82 Women, 50m Breaststroke Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 12:34 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 12:34 Heat 2 of 2, 12:35

1 1 Moriou Brenda FRA ASCM NT
2 2 Wehrstein Jasmin GER RDG NT
3 Bruss Anne GER FAG NT 3 Dejean Elodie FRA AVS NT
4 Malpote Margot FRA FASBFBDF NT 4 Runge Melanie GER FAG NT
5 Baltes Tatjana GER CAGS NT 5 Krueger Katharina GER SFCE NT
6 6 Ebner Pia-Jasmin AUT KSEW NT
7 7 Cothenet Marlene FRA AVS NT
8 8 Hendriks Cindy NED SPZ NT

12:39 Medal ceremony
12:39 Lunch Break
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Event 83 Men, 100m Backstroke Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 14:00 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:00

1
2
3 Natchoo Serge FRA CV NT
4 Sosic Longino CRO DSRR NT
5 Seifert Dieter GER CAGS NT
6
7
8

Event 84 Men, 100m Backstroke Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:04 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 14:04 Heat 2 of 2, 14:06

1 1 Shkolnikov Leonid GER FAG NT
2 2 Baue Patrick FRA USACMF NT
3 Karge Ingo GER IBMKL NT 3 Meyer Juergen GER ERGOS NT
4 Herzog Steffen GER IBMKL NT 4 Ukic Gordan CRO DSRR NT
5 Laudouar Jerome FRA ASOC NT 5 Skalnik Martin FRA AVS NT
6 6 Stirm Oliver GER SGSS NT
7 7 Lassechere Alain FRA AVS NT
8 8

Event 85 Men, 100m Backstroke Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:10 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 14:10 Heat 2 of 2, 14:12

1 1
2 2 Grammont Michael FRA ASCM NT
3 Eghuizen Gerard NED ZA NT 3 Durrmeyer Claude FRA ASOC NT
4 Audusseau Denis FRA ASOC NT 4 Bluteau Francois FRA ASOC NT
5 Lefaix Guillaume FRA ASOC NT 5 Kolb Joerg GER CAGS NT
6 6 Hebant Pascal FRA DS NT
7 7 Daugas Jean-Michel FRA AGR NT
8 8

Event 86 Men, 100m Backstroke 31 - 40 years
23/06/2017 - 14:16 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:16

1
2
3 Roussel Fabien FRA ASOC NT
4 Gasparini Yuri FRA AVS NT
5 Reist Jeremie FRA ASCM NT
6 Giuseffi William FRA AGR NT
7
8
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Event 87 Men, 100m Backstroke Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:20 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:20

1
2 Gilski Pawel FRA AVS NT
3 Wielandt Pieter BEL PR NT
4 Wolf Bernhard AUT KSEW NT
5 Tareq Ahmad BEL UG NT
6 Moisel Martin FRA AVS NT
7
8

Event 88 Women, 100m Backstroke Class E: over 60 years
23/06/2017 - 14:24 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:24

1
2
3 Sams Margrit AUT DS NT
4 Hentschel Bettina GER IBMKL NT
5 Schmidt Elke GER DSBAG NT
6
7
8

Event 89 Women, 100m Backstroke Class D: 51-60 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:28 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:28

1
2 D'Hondt Georgette BEL UG NT
3 Morin Joelle FRA DS NT
4 Rendez Astrid GER SGBB NT
5 Adams Isabelle FRA AVS NT
6 Friedrich Monika GER IBMKL NT
7 Coppejans Ria BEL UG NT
8

Event 90 Women, 100m Backstroke Class C: 41-50 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:32 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:32

1 Vandenberghe Veronique BEL KSGS NT
2 Simonneau Guenaelle FRA ASOC NT
3 Lattner Andrea GER ERGOS NT
4 Bergknecht Gundel GER BSGAKWB NT
5 Cholet Pascale FRA AVS NT
6 Rackebrandt Meike GER BSGFGIA NT
7 Pegenau Andrea GER IBMKL NT
8
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Event 91 Women, 100m Backstroke Class B: 31-40 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:36 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:36

1 Trap Fanny FRA AVS NT
2 Levy Caroline FRA ASCM NT
3 Figues Jessica FRA AVS NT
4 Tomova Antoniya GER BSGAKWB NT
5 Coudrau Christelle FRA ASCM NT
6 Przywara Susan GER CAGS NT
7 Barrera Perez Maria Inmaculada FRA AVS NT
8 Letourneur Elen FRA AGR NT

Event 92 Women, 100m Backstroke Class A: 18-30 years old
23/06/2017 - 14:41 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:41

1
2
3 Dejean Elodie FRA AVS NT
4 Hendriks Cindy NED SPZ NT
5 Cothenet Marlene FRA AVS NT
6
7
8

Event 93 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Classes A - E 
23/06/2017 - 14:45 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:45

1

2 Amicale sportive Credit Mutuel 4 FRA ASCM NT
Grammont M., Lambert K., Murer S., Reist J.

3 IBM Klub Leipzig 4 GER IBMKL NT
Eisner S., Herzog S., Karge I., Sell G.

4 Universiteit Gent 4 BEL UG NT
Deduytsche D., Monte M., Tareq A., Van De Velde B.

5 AS Orange Cesson 5 FRA ASOC NT
Audusseau D., Roussel F., Laudouar J., Maroche P.

6 AS Orange Cesson 4 FRA ASOC NT
Bluteau F., Hariri A., Coudre X., Le Scolan S.

7

8
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Event 94 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Classes A - E 
23/06/2017 - 14:50 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 14:50

1

2 Universiteit Gent 3 BEL UG NT
D'Hondt G., Eeckhout L., Maes N., Terryn N.

3 Association Veolia Sport 3 FRA AVS NT
Adams I., Cothenet M., Dejean E., Figues J.

4 IBM Klub Leipzig 3 GER IBMKL NT
Friedrich M., Hentschel B., Pegenau A., Rentsch S.

5 Commerzbank AG - Swimming 3GER CAGS NT
Hoin S., Przywara S., Schuster E., Siefke B.

6 Panta Rhei 2 BEL PR NT
Verbilt A., Haentjes E., Van De Putte J., Vermeule N.

7

8

Event 95 4 x 50m Medley Classes A - E , Mixed
23/06/2017 - 14:55 Startlist

Heat 1 of 2, 14:55 Heat 2 of 2, 14:58

1 1

2 2 Association Veolia Sport 5 FRA AVS NT
Adams I., Barrera Perez M., Cholet P., Skalnik M.

3 Commerzbank AG - Swimming 2GER CAGS NT 3 Sport Vlaanderen 1 BEL SV NT
Herzog B., Jungnickel W., Mueller-Steinwachs R., Schlottau M. Denys S., Nys K., Pepermans F., Van Belleghem G.

4 Fraport AG 1 GER FAG NT 4 Commerzbank AG - Swimming 4 GER CAGS NT
Bruss A., Runge D., Runge M., Shkolnikov L. Kolb J., Przywara S., Schuster E., Wolf C.

5 AS Orange Cesson 2 FRA ASOC NT 5 Association Veolia Sport 2 FRA AVS NT
Carre A., Durrmeyer C., Leblanc M., Lefaix G. Cothenet M., Figues J., Gilski P., Moisel M.

6 6 ASCEA Grand Rue 2 FRA AGR NT
Coulomb F., Daugas J., Giuseffi W., Letourneur E.

7 7 Universiteit Gent 6 BEL UG NT
Deduytsche D., Eeckhout L., Van De Velde B., Tareq A.

8 8

15:03 Medal ceremony


